
Profit and  Loss statement from the year 1990-91 to 2007-08

The year wise profitability statement of Orissa State Seeds Coprporation Ltd from 
the financial year 1990-91 to 2007-08  are as follows: -

(Rs. In Lakhs)
Year Sale 

Turnover
Profit before 
tax

Profit after 
tax

Cumulative 
profit/ Loss

Remarks

1990-91 703.07 (98.39) (104.88) (119.15) Audited

1991-92 1172.23 (39.98) (43.89) (163.04) Audited

1992-93 857.16 (86.35) (93.68) (256.72) Audited

1993-94 663.76 (228.67) (244.43) (501.15) Audited

1994-95 843.55 (180.31) (183.91) (685.06) Audited

1995-96 1355.53 (102.01) (109..04) (794.10) Audited

1996-97 2455.02 26.63 22.63 (771.47) Audited

1997-98 3364.33 360.23 357.92 (413.55) Audited

1998-98 3622.24 321.52 311.54 (102.01) Audited

1999-2000 3891.16 476.17 488.33 386.32 Audited

2000-01 3836.15 284.30 273.40 659.72 Audited

2001-02 4723.46 100.28 37.40 697.12 Audited

2002-03 3268.44 45.46 29.95 627.07 Audited

2003-04 3359.19 30.40 0.29 727.36 Audited

2004-05 2163.98 16.11 5.44 732.80 Audited

2005-06 3388.25 17.34 10.07 742.87 Audited

2006-07 5338.52 519.32 337.56 1080.43 Audited

2007-08 6280.83 561.75 365.14 1445.57 Provisional


